CSG THE UNITED STATES	848
$\frac{CORPORATION}{C O M P A N Y}$ ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032	
REFERENCE : 794930 7151782	
AUTHORIZATION :	
COST LIMIT : \$ PPD	
ORDER DATE : April 24, 1998	
ORDER TIME : 2:42 PM ORDER NO. : 794930-005	
CUSTOMER NO: 7151782	
CUSTOMER: Ms. Judi L. Woods 1000 JUDI L. WOODS AGENCY, INC. Suite 23-c	0025004010 -04/27/9801002007 ******70.00 ******70.00
1342 Colonial Boulevard Fort Myers, FL 33907	
DOMESTIC FILING NAME: JUDI L. WOODS AGENCY, INC.	98 APR 24
EFFECTIVE DATE: XX ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	AH 9: 09
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	\$
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	RECEIVERS
CONTACT PERSON: Andrew Cumper EXAMINER'S INITIALS:	SOL PHILS
W98 - 9387	

٠



RECEIVED

98 APR 24

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE PH 3: 22 Sandra B. Morthany ISION OF CORPORATION Secretary of State

April 27, 1998

CSC NETWORKS 1201 HAYS STREET TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

SUBJECT: JUDI L. WOODS AGENCY, INC Ref. Number: W98000009287

We have received your document for JUDI L. WOODS AGENCY, INC. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The document must have original signatures.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6973.

Claretha Golden Document Specialist

Letter Number: 698A00022552



Please give original submission date as file date.

⁹⁸ APR 24 AM 9:09 ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF JUDI J. WOODS GGENCY, Inc.

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE | NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

JUDI L. Woods agency, Inc

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

1342 COLONIAL BLUD Suite 23-C FMNERS FEL 33907 ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

100 SHARES - 50 SHARES - JUDI L. Woods JOINT 25 SHARES - PETER A. Woods TENANTS 25 SHARES - ONDE S. WOORS W/ RISKTS ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS 7 SURDIOORSH &

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

ZUDI L. WOODS 1342 COLONIAL BLUD Suite 23-C F. myErs 71 JAAT OSO

APR, -20, 98 (MON) 15:12

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S)

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is(are):

JUDI J. WOODS O 90 1342 COLONIAL Blud. Suite 23-C FT. MYERS, FL 33907

The undersigned incorporator(s) has(have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this

20 PRIL. . 19 98 . dav of 7

100 Sionatura

Signature

Signature

Articles of Incorporation Filing Fee - \$35

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0501 or 617.0501, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation, organized under the laws of the state of Florida, submits the following statement in designating the registered office/registered agent, in the state of Florida.

- 1. The name of the corporation is: JUDI L. WOODS UGENCY, INC.
- 2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

Juni L. WOODS		
	(Name)	B6
1342 COLONIAL	Blue Suite 23-6	IB AP
	(P.O. Box NOI acceptable)	2 927
FT MYERS	FL 33907	24 FCOR
	(City/State/Zip)	A POS
		9. AAT
•		NOI 00

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

SIGNATURE

REGISTERED AGENT FILING FEE: \$35.00

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314

CR2E013(6/92)

b' 002

CSC TALL